© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved.   PP-4-00018, Revision 12,  10.22.2023
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
9
Fusion Splicing
Sp
ec
ia

fusion splicers sets a new standard for fusion splicing, providing the ultimate in performance
and flexibility.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
ARCMaster FSM-100M+ Fusion Splicer (machine only)
Includes: FH-100-250 fiber holders (pair), FH-100-250-EV fiber
holders (pair), FH-100-900, ELCT3-25-LDF Included electrode for LDF,
ELCT3-25 STD Electrode (Installed), ADC-15 AC adapter, EV-LS01
End-View Light Source, ACC-02 AC power cord, USB cable, dust
cleaning swab set, EC-01 Electrode Cleaner, operation manual
and software on CD and transit case
S014813
ARCMaster FSM-100P+ Fusion Splicer (machine only)
Includes: FH-100-250 fiber holders (pair), FH-100-400 fiber holders
(pair), FH-100-250-EV fiber holders (pair), FH-100-400-EV fiber
holders (pair), FH-100-900, ELCT3-25-LDF Included electrode for LDF,
ELCT3-25 STD Electrode (Installed), EV-LS01 End-View Light Source,
ADC-15 AC adapter, ACC-02 AC power cord, USB cable,
dust cleaning swab set, EC-01 Electrode Cleaner, operation manual